


Midjourney et Moi -
my use of artificial intelligence in my work

Though controversial, Al art is becoming more popular as
more artists, musicians, writers, filmakers start to explore all
of the available features. Similar to photography where you
must have a camera (a tool) to create images, the tool in Al
is the computer and the machine learning that has occured in
the platform that one is using. It is an ecosystem where the
computer and the artist must collaborate together to create
an image (or story, film, song ...) To create this art | need the
computer, the platform called Midjourney (among others)
and the computer needs me to input seed ideas, refinement
and curation. As someone who is a photographer and not
very proficient in drawing and painting what | imagine, Al has
become the element | have needed to express myself.

| also use other tech tools including but not limited to
Procreate, Topaz, ChatGPT, and Photoshop to create these
works. Some of these pieces are also available as digital
Non-Fungible Tokens (NFTs) on various platforms, including
Objkt, Musee, and Showtime.

Sondra Beristein




Sondra Bernstein

Since late 2020, Sondra has returned to her passion of making art and
re-discovering herself as a creator, collector and curator. As almost forty years
have passed since art was her main focus, so many new tools have become
available giving artists new ways to use their creativity and express themselves.
Sondra has divided her time trying to learn as much as she can in these new
practices and creating. Other than her photography; she has become a metaverse
architect and builder for VOXELS, a digital artist publishing on the blockchain, an
Al junkie and a founding member / curator for an international art collective called
SearchLight.

Known in the NFT art community as 4everKurious she has been included in many
exhibits both in galleries and metaverse spaces. Some of these are listed below.

2022

Meet the Metaverse - OSHI Gallery, Melbourne, Australia
TRUdentity, Spatial.io

CADAF Crypto & Digital Art Fair, NYC

Cr3ativeX Athenaeum San Diego AR Showcase / Web3SD
Machine Dialogues, Spatial.io

Temporal Vision - NY Times Square

Time / Rug Radio Photography Exhibit, NYC
Stratosphere - NY

CR3ATIVE X, NYC

FigureGlyphs, Voxels

Gender Equality - DoinGud, WOCA

We The Women Exhibition - Spatial.io

2021

Through the Lens - Miami
Mask Ephemera - NYC
Meta Menagerie - NYC

2020
Stratosphere - Beijing
**25% of all proceeds will benefit the Sonoma Fig Foundation

sondra-bernstein.com
linktr.ee/4everKurious




alfresco, sonoma county, 2022
1300

harvest, sonoma county, 2022
1025



redwoods, sonoma county, 2022
675

farmstead, sonoma county, 2022
1025
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dinner view, sonoma county, 2022 layers, sonoma county, 2022
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NEW OLD STORIES

The following collection

is part of a series of
reimagined versions of classic
childhood fables, stories,

and rhymes, created through
a collaboration between
Midjourney Al and I.

LASSIE-LOU
575

LE CORBEAU ET LE RENARD
750
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GOLDI'S QUILTED COAT

750




SNOW WHITE QUEEN
750

MOBY
975
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DERBY RAM WITH THE MAGICAL HORNS
975

WALRUS AND THE BIRD FOX AND THE STARS
1300 575



THE GIANT PEACH MISSION
750

BABAR IN FLIGHT
575




MARY AND/IS A LAMB
575

PIED PIED PIPER
575




The following digital collages
are part of an ongoing open
collection about my lo%e or
the colors, textures and layers
of Wine Country. Living in
Sonoma, these attributes have
been inspiring me everyday for

over 30 years.

CR@‘Técﬁie

500

Butineuse
025



Vagaﬁonoﬁz

1000



wagpourﬂﬁqﬁnns
1300

1300




1000
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Colis
1300
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garcﬁe des .\‘/ignes

1000




Réveuse
800

Danse Privée
1000



Still Flight

150



Kiss the Petals of Flowers
1300

Flutter By
850



Delicate Texture
650

Flourishing
650




Butterfly Dance
1300

Gathering
650




Late Afternoon Flutter
650



Maple Leaves Under the Moon
650
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Wings of Dusk
850



Ville des Couleures
devant |'école
575

Ville des Couleures
91, voie orange
575



Ville des Couleures
37, voie bleu
575

Ville des Couleures
83, voie bleu
575




Study in Blue :: 27
575

Study in Blue :: 21
575




Lady in Blue with Bird and Figs
575

Study in Blue :: 16
575




Steamed Mussels in Pastis
1000

Duck Confit
1000



Radishes, Sea Salt + Butter
1000

Grilled Fig Salad
1000



2T ‘ Do A
JACK + THE TIN BOX CIRCUS PROCESSION
300 300

HARE IN A TORTOISE SHELL
300



THE MAGICAL ARK V.2
300

GOODNIGHT GOLD MOON
575
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LITTLE BOY BLUE + BIRD
575




Original Art by Sondra Bernstein

alfresco, sonoma county, 2022
harvest, sonoma county, 2022
redwoods, sonoma county, 2022
farmstead, sonoma county, 2022
crab season, sonoma county, 2022
low tide, sonoma county, 2022

the beekeeper, sonoma county, 2022
dinner view, sonoma county, 2022
layers, sonoma county, 2022

le corbeau et le renard
lassie-lou

jack + jilly

goldi’s quilted coat
snow white queen

the thoughtful prince
moby

derby ram with the magical horns
babar in flight

fox and the stars
walrus and the bird

the giant peach mission
mary and/is a lamb
pied pied piper

réfléchie

butineuse
vagabonde

voies pour toujours
voisine

champs de moutarde
réveuse

colis d'en haut

garde des vignes
danse privée

39.1 x 27.1
33.1x 23.1
21.1x 15.2
33.1x23.2
19.2x27.2
19.2x27.2
23.1 x 33.1
19.1x27.2
16.5 x 23.1

30x 20
16 x 24
16 x 24
30x 20
20 x 30
16 x 24
36 x24
36 x24
16 x 24
16 x 24
28 x 42
30x 20
16 x 24
16 x 24

32x 32

48 x 32

21.7 x 31.7
39.7 x 20.8
21.7 x 31.7
37.7 x 25.7
17.7 x 25.7
37.6 x 25.7
21.7 x 31.7
21.7 x 31.7

1300
1025
675
1025
850
850
1025
850
750

750
575
575
750
750
575
975
975
575
575
1300
750
575
575

500

625

1000
1300
1000
1300
800

1300
1000
1000



flutter by

kiss the petals of flowers

still flight

delicate texture

flourishing

butterfly dance

gathering

late afternoon flutter

maple leaves under the moon
wings of dusk

ville des couleures :: devant I'école
ville des couleures :: 91, voie orange
ville des couleures :: 37, voie bleu
ville des couleures :: 83, voie bleu

study in blue :: 16
study in blue :: 21
study in blue :: 27
lady in blue with bird and figs

steamed mussels in pastis
duck confit

radishes, sea salt + butter
grilled fig salad

little boy blue + bird
that’s alice

goodnight gold moon
jack + the tin box
circus procession
hare in a tortoise shell
the magical ark

*  Limited Editions of 5
** Shipping Included

*** 25% of all proceeds will benefit the Sonoma Fig Foundation

44.4 x 25.7
62.2 x 33.1
25.7 x 37.7
20.3 x 30.3
20.3 x 30.3
60.2 x 40.7
20.3 x 30.3
20.3 x 30.3
30.3 x 20.3
44.4 x 25.7

16 x 24
16 x 24
16 x 24
24 x 16

16 x 24
16 x 24
16 x 24
16 x 24

20.9 x 30.9
20.9 x 30.9
20.9 x 30.9
20.9 x 30.9

16 x 24
16 x 24
16 x 24
8x12
8x12
8x12
8x12

850
1300
750
650
650
1300
650
650
650
850

575
575
575
575

575
575
575
575

1000
1000
1000
1000

575
575
575
300
300
300
300
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